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Name
Address                                                                                       
Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted
Website

Managing partner(s) or officer(s)
Email address
Year firm established

Number of
attorneys
in county

Total number
 in firm

Number 
of  

partners,
associates,
of counsel

1 Cohen and Wolf PC
1115 Broad St., Bridgeport 06604
368-0211 • cohenandwolf.com

David A. Ball
dball@cohenandwolf.com
1951

53
53

34
11
8

Pullman & Comley LLC
850 Main St., Bridgeport 06601
330-2000 • pullcom.com

James T. Shearin, chairman
jtshearin@pullcom.com
1919

53
95

68
21
6

2 Finn Dixon & Herling LLP 
6 Landmark Square, Stamford 06901
325-5000 • fdh.com

Michael J. Herling                                          
mherling@fdh.com
1987

51
51

21
23
7

3
Carmody Torrance Sandak                                 
& Hennessey LLP
707 Summer St., Suite 300, Stamford 06901
425-4200 • carmodylaw.com

Brian T. Henebry                          
bhenebry@carmodylaw.com
1990

46
76

34
10
2

4 Cummings & Lockwood LLC
6 Landmark Square, Stamford 06901
327-1700 • cl-law.com

Jonathan B. Mills                                                       
jmills@cl-law.com
1909

42
66

46
15
5

5
Day Pitney LLP
1 Canterbury Green, Stamford 06901 • 977-7300                                                   
24 Field Point Road, Greenwich 06830 • 862 7800                    
daypitney.com

Stanley Twardy Jr.                             
satwardy@daypitney.com
1902

36
280

16
8

12

6
Berchem, Moses & Devlin PC 
1221 Post Road East, Westport 06880 • 227-9545
75 Broad St., Milford 06460 •  783-1200 •                                                                             
bmdlaw.com

Marsha Belman Moses, firm managing partner                    
Ira W. Bloom, Westport managing partner
ibloom@bmdlaw.com 
1933

37
37

20
14
3

Ryan Ryan Deluca LLP
707 Summer St., Stamford 06901
357-9200 • ryandelucalaw.com

Robert O. Hickey
rohickey@ryandelucalaw.com
1966

37
40

18
18
5

7 Wiggin and Dana LLP 
281 Tresser Blvd., Stamford 06901 
363-7600 • wiggin.com

Paul Hughes                                           
phughes@wiggin.com
1934

33
147 NA

8 Ivey, Barnum & O'Mara LLC 
170 Mason St., Greenwich 06830 • 661-6000                                           
ibolaw.com

Michael J. Jones, Jennifer D. Port, Steven B. 
Steinmetz, Michael P. Murray, Stephen G. Walko
info@ibolaw.com  
1950

32
34

19
9
6

9
Shipman & Goodwin LLP 
300 Atlantic St., Stamford 06901;
289 Greenwich Ave., Greenwich 06830
324-8100 • 869-5600 • shipmangoodwin.com

Alan E. Lieberman                         
alieberman@goodwin.com
1919

30
178

17
6
7

10 Robinson & Cole LLP 
1055 Washington Blvd., Stamford 06901
462-7500 • rc.com

April F. Condon, partner in charge, Stamford office            
acondon@rc.com
1845

27
211

17
6
4

11 Whitman Breed Abbott & Morgan LLC 
500 W. Putnam Ave., Greenwich 06830 
869-3800 • wbamct.com

Harry E. Peden III                                
hpeden@wbamct.com
2000

24
24

16
5
3

12 Wilson Elser
1010 Washington Blvd.,  Stamford 06901
388-9100 • wilsonelser.com

Brian Del Gatos
Regional managing partner, Connecticut
brian.delgatto@wilsonelser.com  
1978

23
781

8
12
3

Withers Bergman LLP
1700 E. Putnam Ave., Greenwich 06870
302-4100 • withersworldwide.com

David M. Lehn
inquiries.gw@withers.us.com
1962

23
500

13
6
4

13 Diserio Martin O'Connor & Castiglioni LLP 
1 Atlantic St., Stamford 06901
358-0800 • dmoc.com

William A. Durkin III
wdurkin@dmoc.com  
1983

22
35

14
4
4

14 Brody Wilkinson PC 
2507 Post Road, Southport 06890
319-7100 • brodywilk.com

Peter T. Mott                                          
pmott@brodywilk.com
1998         

21
21

12
4
5

15
Halloran & Sage LLP 
315 Post Road West, Westport 06880 • 227-2855 
133 Deer Hill Ave., Danbury 06810 • 798-1000
halloransage.com

Stephen P. Fogerty, managing attorney, Westport
fogerty@halloransage.com 
1935

20
102

14
4
5

16 Verrill Dana LLP                                                                  
33 Riverside Ave., Westport 06880                                                           
222-0885 • verrilldana.com

Keith C. Jones                                     
kjones@verrilldana.com                                                  
1862 

19                                        
134

13                                      
1                                          
5

Zeldes, Needle & Cooper 
1000 Lafayette Blvd., Bridgeport 06601                                                     
19 Old Kings Highway, Darien 06820
333-9441 • znclaw.com

Maximino Medina Jr.
mmedina@znclaw.com
1971

19
19

13 
6
0

17 Koskoff, Koskoff & Bieder                                               
350 Fairfield Ave., Bridgeport 06604                                                        
336-4421 • koskoff.com

James Horowitz                                                                        
NA                                                                                      
1936       

18
18

13
3
2

18 Goldman Gruder & Woods LLC
200 Connecticut Ave., Norwalk 06854
899-8900 • goldmangruderwoods.com

Michael L. Goldman
mgoldman@goldgru.com
1995

17
17

7
3
7

19 Collins, Hannafin PC 
148 Deer Hill Ave., Danbury 06810
885-1938 • chgjtlaw.com

Edward J. Hannafin
plathrop@chgjtlaw.com
1963

14
14

11
2
1

Gilbride, Tusa, Last & Spellane LLC
31 Brookside Drive, Greenwich 06830 • 622-9360                                                      
175 Elm St., New Canaan 06840 • 920-4795
gtlslaw.com

Thomas P. Spellane
info@gtlslaw.com
1983

14
19

11
3
5

Holland & Knight LLP                                                                    
1 Stamford Plaza, 263 Terser Blvd., Suite 1400, Stamford 06901                                                                         
905-4500 • hklaw.com

Evan Seidman                            
evan.seideman@hklaw.com  
1968

14                                  
1,250

10
3
1                                           

Ranked by number of attorneys practicing in the county.
Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.

This list is a sampling of law firms that are located in the region. For the full list, please visit westfaironline.com. 
If you would like to include your firm in our next list, please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

NA    Not available. 


